®
TYPE
053112PL-07 Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Copper - Unfinished copper. Optional finishes available
ABS - Black or Rubbed Verde
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
PL-07 Black ABS 3.5" Bollard 18w S8 #1141 3.0 lbs.
PL-07-ALUMBLT Aluminum 3.5" Bollard 18w S8 #1141 3.0 lbs.
PL-07-BRS Brass 3.5" Bollard 18w S8 #1141 4.0 lbs.
PL-07-COP Copper 3.5" Bollard 18w S8 #1141 3.0 lbs.
ADDRESS BOLLARDS:
Following Address Bollards are supplied with one 5 watt bi-pin halogen lamp for each address number; Maximum of
5 numbers. Factory installed numbers are 2" high black vinyl.
PL-07-ADDRESS-H Black ABS 3.5" Address Bollard 5w Halogen (1 to 5) 3.0 lbs.
PL-07-ADDHALUM-BLT Aluminum 3.5" Address Bollard 5w Halogen (1 to 5) 3.0 lbs.
PL-07-ADDH-BRS Brass 3.5" Address Bollard 5w Halogen (1 to 5) 4.0 lbs.
PL-07-ADDH-COP Copper 3.5" Address Bollard 5w Halogen (1 to 5) 3.0 lbs.
PL-07-BRS
IP54
PL-07 PL-07-ADDRESS-H
LED